Softstarters
Type PSTX
Catalog
2    1SFC132011C0201 | PSTX softstarters catalog
PSTX softstarters catalog | 1SFC132011C0201  |    3
Softstarters type PSTX
PSTX - The advanced range
Introduction 4

Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-600 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC UL/CSA Type Order code Weight
(1 pce)Rated operational Rated operational
power current power current
400 V 500 V 690 V 200 /
208 V
220 /
240 V
440 /
480 V
550 /
600 V
Pe Pe Pe Ie Pe Pe Pe Pe FLA
kW kW kW A hp hp hp hp A kg (lb)
15 18.5 - 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSTX30-600-70 1SFA898103R7000 6.10 (13.45)
18.5 22 - 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSTX37-600-70 1SFA898104R7000 6.10 (13.45)
22 25 - 45 10 15 30 40 42 PSTX45-600-70 1SFA898105R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 - 60 20 20 40 50 60 PSTX60-600-70 1SFA898106R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 - 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSTX72-600-70 1SFA898107R7000 6.10 (13.45)
45 55 - 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSTX85-600-70 1SFA898108R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 - 106 30 40 75 100 104 PSTX105-600-70 1SFA898109R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 - 143 40 50 100 125 130 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000 9.60 (21.16)
90 110 - 171 50 60 125 150 169 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000 9.60 (21.16)
110 132 - 210 60 75 150 200 192 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000 12.70 (27.99)
132 160 - 250 75 100 200 250 248 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000 12.70 (27.99)
160 200 - 300 100 100 250 300 302 PSTX300-600-70 1SFA898114R7000 12.70 (27.99)
200 257 - 370 125 150 300 350 361 PSTX370-600-70 1SFA898115R7000 12.70 (27.99)
250 315 - 470 150 200 400 500 480 PSTX470-600-70 1SFA898116R7000 25.00 (55.12)
315 400 - 570 200 200 500 600 590 PSTX570-600-70 1SFA898117R7000 25.00 (55.12)
400 500 - 720 250 300 600 700 720 PSTX720-600-70 1SFA898118R7000 46.20 (101.85)
450 600 - 840 300 350 700 800 840 PSTX840-600-70 1SFA898119R7000 46.20 (101.85)
560 730 - 1050 400 450 900 1000 1062 PSTX1050-600-70 1SFA898120R7000 64.20 (141.54)
710 880 - 1200 400 500 1000 1200 1250 PSTX1250-600-70 1SFC898121R7000 64.70 (142.64)
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-690 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
15 18.5 25 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSTX30-690-70 1SFA898203R7000 6.10 (13.45)
18.5 22 30 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSTX37-690-70 1SFA898204R7000 6.10 (13.45)
22 25 37 45 10 15 30 40 42 PSTX45-690-70 1SFA898205R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 55 60 20 20 40 50 60 PSTX60-690-70 1SFA898206R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 59 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSTX72-690-70 1SFA898207R7000 6.10 (13.45)
45 55 75 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSTX85-690-70 1SFA898208R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 90 106 30 40 75 100 104 PSTX105-690-70 1SFA898209R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 132 143 40 50 100 125 130 PSTX142-690-70 1SFA898210R7000 9.60 (21.16)
90 110 160 171 50 60 125 150 169 PSTX170-690-70 1SFA898211R7000 9.60 (21.16)
110 132 184 210 60 75 150 200 192 PSTX210-690-70 1SFA898212R7000 12.70 (27.99)
132 160 220 250 75 100 200 250 248 PSTX250-690-70 1SFA898213R7000 12.70 (27.99)
160 200 257 300 100 100 250 300 302 PSTX300-690-70 1SFA898214R7000 12.70 (27.99)
200 257 355 370 125 150 300 350 361 PSTX370-690-70 1SFA898215R7000 12.70 (27.99)
250 315 450 470 150 200 400 500 480 PSTX470-690-70 1SFA898216R7000 25.00 (55.12)
315 400 560 570 200 200 500 600 590 PSTX570-690-70 1SFA898217R7000 25.00 (55.12)
400 500 710 720 250 300 600 700 720 PSTX720-690-70 1SFA898218R7000 46.20 (101.85)
450 600 800 840 300 350 700 800 840 PSTX840-690-70 1SFA898219R7000 46.20 (101.85)
560 730 1000 1050 400 450 900 1000 1062 PSTX1050-690-70 1SFA898220R7000 64.20 (141.54)
710 880 1200 1250 400 500 1000 1200 1250 PSTX1250-690-70 1SFA898221R7000 64.70 (142.64)
1) PSTX720 ... PSTX1250 to be released in Q4 2015
1S
FC
13

Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-600 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC UL/CSA Type Order code Weight
(1 pce)Rated operational Rated operational
power current power current
400 V 500 V 690 V 200 /
208 V
220 /
240 V
440 /
480 V
550 /
600 V
Pe Pe Pe Ie Pe Pe Pe Pe FLA
kW kW kW A hp hp hp hp A kg (lb)
11 15 - 22 5 7.5 15 20 25 PSTX30-600-70 1SFA898103R7000 6.10 (13.45)
15 18.5 - 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSTX37-600-70 1SFA898104R7000 6.10 (13.45)
18.5 22 - 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSTX45-600-70 1SFA898105R7000 6.10 (13.45)
22 25 - 45 10 15 30 40 42 PSTX60-600-70 1SFA898106R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 - 60 20 20 40 50 60 PSTX72-600-70 1SFA898107R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 - 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSTX85-600-70 1SFA898108R7000 6.10 (13.45)
45 55 - 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSTX105-600-70 1SFA898109R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 - 106 30 40 75 100 104 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000 9.60 (21.16)
75 90 - 143 40 50 100 125 130 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000 9.60 (21.16)
90 110 - 171 50 60 125 150 169 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000 12.70 (27.99)
110 132 - 210 60 75 150 200 192 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000 12.70 (27.99)
132 160 - 250 75 100 200 250 248 PSTX300-600-70 1SFA898114R7000 12.70 (27.99)
160 200 - 300 100 100 250 300 302 PSTX370-600-70 1SFA898115R7000 12.70 (27.99)
200 257 - 370 125 150 300 350 361 PSTX470-600-70 1SFA898116R7000 25.00 (55.12)
250 315 - 470 150 200 400 500 480 PSTX570-600-70 1SFA898117R7000 25.00 (55.12)
315 400 - 570 200 200 500 600 590 PSTX720-600-70 1SFA898118R7000 46.20 (101.85)
400 500 - 720 250 300 600 700 720 PSTX840-600-70 1SFA898119R7000 46.20 (101.85)
450 600 - 840 300 350 700 800 840 PSTX1050-600-70 1SFA898120R7000 64.20 (141.54)
560 730 - 1050 400 450 900 1000 1062 PSTX1250-600-70 1SFA898121R7000 64.70 (142.64)
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-690 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
11 15 18.5 22 5 7.5 15 20 25 PSTX30-690-70 1SFA898203R7000 6.10 (13.45)
15 18.5 25 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSTX37-690-70 1SFA898204R7000 6.10 (13.45)
18.5 22 30 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSTX45-690-70 1SFA898205R7000 6.10 (13.45)
22 25 37 44 10 15 30 40 42 PSTX60-690-70 1SFA898206R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 55 60 20 20 40 50 60 PSTX72-690-70 1SFA898207R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 59 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSTX85-690-70 1SFA898208R7000 6.10 (13.45)
45 55 75 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSTX105-690-70 1SFA898209R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 90 106 30 40 75 100 104 PSTX142-690-70 1SFA898210R7000 9.60 (21.16)
75 90 132 143 40 50 100 125 130 PSTX170-690-70 1SFA898211R7000 9.60 (21.16)
90 110 160 171 50 60 125 150 169 PSTX210-690-70 1SFA898212R7000 12.70 (27.99)
110 132 184 210 60 75 150 200 192 PSTX250-690-70 1SFA898213R7000 12.70 (27.99)
132 160 220 250 75 100 200 250 248 PSTX300-690-70 1SFA898214R7000 12.70 (27.99)
160 200 257 300 100 100 250 300 302 PSTX370-690-70 1SFA898215R7000 12.70 (27.99)
200 257 355 370 125 150 300 350 361 PSTX470-690-70 1SFA898216R7000 25.00 (55.12)
250 315 450 470 150 200 400 500 480 PSTX570-690-70 1SFA898217R7000 25.00 (55.12)
315 400 560 570 200 200 500 600 590 PSTX720-690-70 1SFA898218R7000 46.20 (101.85)

Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-600 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC UL/CSA Type Order code Weight
(1 pce)Rated operational Rated operational
power current power current
400 V 500 V 690 V 200 /
208 V
220 /
240 V
440 /
480 V
550 /
600 V
Pe Pe Pe Ie Pe Pe Pe Pe FLA
kW kW kW A hp hp hp hp A kg (lb)
25 30 - 52 10 15 30 40 48 PSTX30-600-70 1SFA898103R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 - 64 15 20 40 50 58 PSTX37-600-70 1SFA898104R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 - 76 20 25 50 60 72 PSTX45-600-70 1SFA898105R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 - 105 30 40 75 100 103 PSTX60-600-70 1SFA898106R7000 6.10 (13.45)
59 80 - 124 30 40 75 100 117 PSTX72-600-70 1SFA898107R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 - 147 40 50 100 125 138 PSTX85-600-70 1SFA898108R7000 6.10 (13.45)
90 110 - 181 60 60 150 150 180 PSTX105-600-70 1SFA898109R7000 6.10 (13.45)
132 160 - 245 75 75 150 200 225 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000 9.60 (21.16)
160 200 - 300 75 100 200 250 292 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000 9.60 (21.16)
184 250 - 360 100 125 250 300 332 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000 12.70 (27.99)
220 295 - 430 150 150 350 450 429 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000 12.70 (27.99)
257 355 - 515 150 200 450 500 523 PSTX300-600-70 1SFA898114R7000 12.70 (27.99)
355 450 - 640 200 250 500 600 625 PSTX370-600-70 1SFA898115R7000 12.70 (27.99)
450 600 - 814 250 300 600 700 830 PSTX470-600-70 1SFA898116R7000 25.00 (55.12)
540 700 - 987 300 350 700 800 1020 PSTX570-600-70 1SFA898117R7000 25.00 (55.12)
710 880 - 1247 400 500 1000 1200 1240 PSTX720-600-70 1SFA898118R7000 46.20 (101.85)
800 1000 - 1455 500 600 1200 1500 1450 PSTX840-600-70 1SFA898119R7000 46.20 (101.85)
1000 1250 - 1810 600 700 1500 1800 1830 PSTX1050-600-70 1SFA898120R7000 64.20 (141.54)
1200 1500 - 2160 800 900 1800 2000 2160 PSTX1250-600-70 1SFA898121R1000 64.70 (142.64)
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-690 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
25 30 45 52 10 15 30 40 48 PSTX30-690-70 1SFA898203R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 55 64 15 20 40 50 58 PSTX37-690-70 1SFA898204R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 59 76 20 25 50 60 72 PSTX45-690-70 1SFA898205R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 90 105 30 40 75 100 103 PSTX60-690-70 1SFA898206R7000 6.10 (13.45)
59 80 110 124 30 40 75 100 117 PSTX72-690-70 1SFA898207R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 132 147 40 50 100 125 138 PSTX85-690-70 1SFA898208R7000 6.10 (13.45)
90 110 160 181 60 60 150 150 180 PSTX105-690-70 1SFA898209R7000 6.10 (13.45)
132 160 220 245 75 75 150 200 225 PSTX142-690-70 1SFA898210R7000 9.60 (21.16)
160 200 257 300 75 100 200 250 292 PSTX170-690-70 1SFA898211R7000 9.60 (21.16)
184 250 315 360 100 125 250 300 332 PSTX210-690-70 1SFA898212R7000 12.70 (27.99)
220 295 400 430 150 150 350 450 429 PSTX250-690-70 1SFA898213R7000 12.70 (27.99)
257 355 500 515 150 200 450 500 523 PSTX300-690-70 1SFA898214R7000 12.70 (27.99)
355 450 600 640 200 250 500 600 625 PSTX370-690-70 1SFA898215R7000 12.70 (27.99)
450 600 800 814 250 300 600 700 720 PSTX470-690-70 1SFA898216R7000 25.00 (55.12)
540 700 960 987 300 350 700 800 840 PSTX570-690-70 1SFA898217R7000 25.00 (55.12)

Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-600 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC UL/CSA Type Order code Weight
(1 pce)
Rated operational Rated operational
power current power current
400 V 500 V 690 V 200 /
208 V
220 /
240 V
440 /
480 V
550 /
600 V
Pe Pe Pe Ie Pe Pe Pe Pe FLA
kW kW kW A hp hp hp hp A kg (lb)
18.5 25 - 42 7.5 10 25 30 34 PSTX30-600-70 1SFA898103R7000 6.10 (13.45)
25 30 - 52 10 15 30 40 48 PSTX37-600-70 1SFA898104R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 - 64 15 20 40 50 58 PSTX45-600-70 1SFA898105R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 - 76 20 25 50 60 72 PSTX60-600-70 1SFA898106R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 - 105 30 40 75 100 103 PSTX72-600-70 1SFA898107R7000 6.10 (13.45)
59 80 - 124 30 40 75 100 117 PSTX85-600-70 1SFA898108R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 - 147 40 50 100 125 138 PSTX105-600-70 1SFA898109R7000 6.10 (13.45)
90 110 - 181 60 60 150 150 180 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000 9.60 (21.16)
132 160 - 245 75 75 150 200 225 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000 9.60 (21.16)
160 200 - 300 75 100 200 250 292 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000 12.70 (27.99)
184 250 - 360 100 125 250 300 332 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000 12.70 (27.99)
220 295 - 430 150 150 350 450 429 PSTX300-600-70 1SFA898114R7000 12.70 (27.99)
257 355 - 515 150 200 450 500 523 PSTX370-600-70 1SFA898115R7000 12.70 (27.99)
355 450 - 640 200 250 500 600 625 PSTX470-600-70 1SFA898116R7000 25.00 (55.12)
450 600 - 814 250 300 600 700 720 PSTX570-600-70 1SFA898117R7000 25.00 (55.12)
540 700 - 987 300 350 700 800 840 PSTX720-600-70 1SFA898118R7000 46.20 (101.85)
710 880 - 1247 400 500 1000 1200 1247 PSTX840-600-70 1SFA898119R7000 46.20 (101.85)
800 1000 - 1455 500 600 1200 1500 1454 PSTX1050-600-70 1SFA898120R7000 64.20 (141.54)
1000 1250 - 1810 600 700 1500 1800 1830 PSTX1250-600-70 1SFA898121R7000 64.70 (142.64)
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-690 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
18.5 25 37 42 7.5 10 25 30 34 PSTX30-690-70 1SFA898203R7000 6.10 (13.45)
25 30 45 52 10 15 30 40 48 PSTX37-690-70 1SFA898204R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 55 64 15 20 40 50 58 PSTX45-690-70 1SFA898205R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 59 76 20 25 50 60 72 PSTX60-690-70 1SFA898206R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 90 105 30 40 75 100 103 PSTX72-690-70 1SFA898207R7000 6.10 (13.45)
59 80 110 124 30 40 75 100 117 PSTX85-690-70 1SFA898208R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 132 147 40 50 100 125 138 PSTX105-690-70 1SFA898209R7000 6.10 (13.45)
90 110 160 181 60 60 150 150 180 PSTX142-690-70 1SFA898210R7000 9.60 (21.16)
132 160 220 245 75 75 150 200 225 PSTX170-690-70 1SFA898211R7000 9.60 (21.16)
160 200 257 300 75 100 200 250 292 PSTX210-690-70 1SFA898212R7000 12.70 (27.99)
184 250 315 360 100 125 250 300 332 PSTX250-690-70 1SFA898213R7000 12.70 (27.99)
220 295 400 430 150 150 350 450 429 PSTX300-690-70 1SFA898214R7000 12.70 (27.99)
257 355 500 515 150 200 450 500 523 PSTX370-690-70 1SFA898215R7000 12.70 (27.99)
355 450 600 640 200 250 500 600 625 PSTX470-690-70 1SFA898216R7000 25.00 (55.12)
450 600 800 814 250 300 600 700 720 PSTX570-690-70 1SFA898217R7000 25.00 (55.12)
540 700 960 987 300 350 700 800 840 PSTX720-690-70 1SFA898218R7000 46.20 (101.85)

01
2C
3
LT ... -AC
LT ... -C
LW...
For softstarter type Wire range Tightening Type Order code Pkg Weight
torque max. qty (1 pce)
mm2 Nm kg (lb)
Cable connectors for Cu cables
PSTX142 ... PSTX170 6-120 8 - 1SDA066917R1 3 0.113 (0.249)
PSTX142 ... PSTX170 2 x (50-95) 16 LZ185-2C/120 1SFN074709R1000 3 0.300 (0.661)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 16-240 25 - 1SDA055016R1 3 0.133 (0.293)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 2 x (70-185) 22 OZXB4 1SCA022194R0890 3 0.570 (1.257)
PSTX470 ... PSTX570 2 x (120-240) 35 - 1SDA013922R1 3 0.570 (1.257)
PSTX570 ... PSTX1050 3 x (70-185) 45 - 1SDA013956R1 3 0.570 (1.257)
Cable connectors for Al cables
PSTX142 ... PSTX170 95-185 31 – 1SDA054988R1 3 0.078 (0.172)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 185-240 43 – 1SDA055020R1 3 0.133 (0.293)
PSTX470 ... PSTX1050 2 x (120-240) 31 – 1SDA023380R0001 3 0.110 (0.243)
For softstarter type Dimensions Type Order code Pkg Weight
hole ø bar qty (1 pce)
mm2 mm kg (lb)
Terminal extensions
PSTX142 … PSTX170 8.5 17.5 x 5 LX205 1SFN074810R1000 1 0.250 (5.551)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 10.5 20 x 5 LX370 1SFN075410R1000 1 0.350 (0.772)
PSTX470 ... PSTX570 10.5 25 x 5 LX460 1SFN075710R1000 1 0.500 (1.102)
PSTX720 ... PSTX840 13 40 x 6 LX750 1SFN076110R1003                1 0.850 (1.874)
Terminal enlargements
PSTX30 … PSTX105 6.5 15 x 3 LW110 1SFN074307R1000 1 0.100 (0.220)
PSTX142 ... PSTX170 10.5 17.5 x 5 LW205 1SFN074807R1000 1 0.250 (5.551)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 10.5 20 x 5 LW370 1SFN075407R1000 1 0.450 (0.992)
PSTX470 ... PSTX570 10.5 25 x 5 LW460 1SFN075707R1000 1 0.730 (1.609)
PSTX720 ... PSTX840 13 40 x 6 LW750 1SFN076107R1000 1 1.230 (2.712)
For softstarter type Req.  Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty qty (1 pce)
kg (lb)
Terminal nut washer
PSTX142 ... PSTX170 6 LL205-30 1SFN074811R1000 6 0.200 (0.441)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 6 LL370-30 1SFN075411R1000 6 0.300 (0.661)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 2 PSLE-300 1SFA899221R1003 2 0.300 (0.661)
PSTX470 ... PSTX570 6 PSLE460 1SFA899221R1004 6 0.600 (1.323)
PSTX720 ... PSTX840 6 PSLE750 1SFA899221R1005 6 0.750 (1.653)
Terminal shrouds
PSTX142 ... PSTX170, short for use with cable clamps 2 LT205-30C 1SFN124801R1000 2 0,050 (0.110)
PSTX142 ... PSTX170, long for use with
compression lugs
2 LT205-30L 1SFN124803R1000 2 0.220 (0.485)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370, short for use with cable clamps 2 LT370-30C 1SFN125401R1000 2 0.035 (0.077)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370, long for use with
compression lugs
2 LT370-30L 1SFN125403R1000 2 0.280 (0.617)
PSTX210 ... PSTX370, long and deep for use with
extending cable clamps, ATK300/2 and OZXB4
2 LT370-30D 1SFN125406R1000 2 0.150 (0.331)
PSTX470 ... PSTX570 , short for use with cable
clamps
2 LT460-AC 1SFN125701R1000 2 0.100 (0.220)
PSTX470 ... PSTX570, long for use with
compression lugs
2 LT460-AL 1SFN125703R1000 2 0.800 (1.764)
PSTX720 ... PSTX840, short for use with cable clamps 2 LT750-AC 1SFN126101R1000 2 0.120 (0.265)
PSTX720 ... PSTX840, long for use with
compression lugs
2 LT750-AL 1SFN126103R1000 2 0.825 (1.819)
For softstarter type Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce)
kg (lb)
Anybus connection accesssory
Anybus suitable for PSTX30 ... PSTX1250, See page 18
FieldBusPlug connection accesssory
PSTX30 ... PSTX1250 PS-FBPA 1SFA896312R1002 1 0.060 (0.132)
ABB´s FieldBusPlug suitable for all sizes,
see latest softstarter catalog.

Recommended
ABB’s overload protection
For
softstarter
Current
range
Max power loss
at rated Ie
Max fuse raiting - main circuit 1) 2) Power
requirements
supply circuit
Holding (VA) /
Bussmann fuses, DIN43 620 (Knife)
Type Type A W A Type Size Pull-in(VA)
PSTX
PSTX30 Integrated 9 - 30 0.8 100 170M1567 000 49/51
PSTX37 Integrated 11.1 - 37 1.2 125 170M1568 000 49/51
PSTX45 Integrated 13.5 - 45 1.8 160 170M1569 000 49/51
PSTX60 Integrated 18 - 60 3.2 160 170M1569 000 49/51
PSTX72 Integrated 21.6 - 72 4.7 250 170M1571 000 49/51
PSTX85 Integrated 22.5 - 85 6.5 315 170M1572 000 49/51
PSTX105 Integrated 31.8 - 106 10 400 170M3819 1* 49/51
PSTX142 Integrated 42.9 - 143 18 500 170M5810 2 49/53
PSTX170 Integrated 51.3 - 171 26 630 170M5812 2 49/53
PSTX210 Integrated 63 - 210 48 630 170M5812 2 56/276
PSTX250 Integrated 75 - 250 68 700 170M5813 2 56/276
PSTX300 Integrated 90 - 300 97 800 170M6812 3 56/276
PSTX370 Integrated 111 - 370 148 900 170M6813 3 56/276
PSTX470 Integrated 141 - 470 99 900 170M6813 3 67/434
PSTX570 Integrated 171 - 570 146 900 170M6813 3 67/434
PSTX720 Integrated 216 - 720 78 Contact ABB for more information
PSTX840 Integrated 252 - 840 106 Contact ABB for more information
PSTX1050 Integrated 315 - 1050 165 Contact ABB for more information
PSTX1250 Integrated 375 - 1250 234 Contact ABB for more information
1) For the supply circuit 6 A delayed, for MCB use C characteristics.
2) For inside delta connection the fuses shall be placed inside the delta. Contact ABB for more information.
PSTX Integrated bypass ratings
Softstarter PSTX470 PSTX570 PSTX720 PSTX840 PSTX1050 PSTX1250